Channel Sounding in White
Space Spectrum
Customer Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMBV100A
| R&SFSL
The aim of channel sounding is to
characterize a radio channel by

Please send your comments and suggestions regarding this application note to
TM-Applications@rohde-schwarz.com.
7 Ordering Information
Signal generator
R&S®SMBV100A  Vector Signal Generator   1407.6004.02
R&S®SMBV-B103  RF Path 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz   1407.9603.02
R&S®SMBV-B106  RF Path 9 kHz to 6 GHz   1407.9703.02
R&S®SMBV-B10  Baseband Generator, ARB 32 Msample
 (120 MHz, realtime)   1407.8607.02
R&S®SMBV-B50  Baseband Generator, ARB only,
 120 MHz    1407.8907.02
R&S®SMBV-B51 Baseband Generator, ARB only,
 60 MHz     1407.9003.02
R&S®SMBV-B55 Memory Extension for ARB, 256 MS 1407.9203.02
R&S®SMBV-B92 Hard Disk    1407.9403.02
Spectrum analyzer
R&S®FSL3   9 kHz to 3 GHz     1300.2502.03
R&S®FSL6  9 kHz to 6 GHz    1300.2502.06
R&S®FSL18  9 kHz to 18 GHz (overrange 20 GHz) 1300.2502.18